
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4814 E Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

627 S Cottage Ave

Independence, MO 64050

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1400 E Washignton Avenue

Madison, WI 53703

24568 150th St., Suite 200

Sumner , IA 50674

333 E. Butterfield Rd

Lombard, IL 60148

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

N61 W23043 Silver Spring Dr

Sussex, WI 53089

Thomas Berg

BidClerk

Bid+ Builders Exchange

Jim 
Rittenhouse

Dan Makovec

Builders Exchange of WI

janet@cahoypump.com

Contract 7498

(608) 221-3148

Todd McMahon tmcmahon@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166

erinw@dornerco.comDorner Company (262) 932-2100Erin Winter

William 
Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

(816) 833-8109Alliance Pump & Mechanical 
Service, Inc. Heidi Lee hydro.thepumpgirl@gmail.com

Mike Redmond mredmond@cdcnews.comBidtool (888) 506-7613

(608) 244-1381 x121

Katarzyna 
Niezgoda

(920) 687-8782

Janet Cahoy

katarzyna.niezgoda@cmdgroup.comCMD Group

eric.hosig@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

jtroia@agcwi.orgAGC of Wisconsin (608) 221-3821

(608) 250-9263

(630) 288-8326

(608) 212-2263

jrittenhouse@bidclerk.com (877) 737-6482

Cahoy Pump Service (563) 578-1130

Michelle Burse

Eric Hosig

Jackie Troia

mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc.

appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC

dmakovec@agcwi.org

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.com

7/10/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7498

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

W59 W249 Cardinal Avenue

Cedarburg, WI 53012

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2801 syene road

Madison, WI 53713

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

1882 Morris Street

Fond du Lac, WI 54935

15655 W Rogers Dr

New Berlin, WI 53151

15655 W Rogers Dr

New Berlin, WI 53151

1131 Limerick lane

Hartford, WI 53027

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

3190 County Hwy N

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

610 Union ST

Watertown, WI 53098-2545

855 Morris Street

Fond du Lac, WI 54935

nicholas beil nbeil@hhindustries.comH & H industries (608) 268-5924

David sasada (920) 923-1850dave.sasada@hawkinsinc.comHawkins Water Treatment 
Group Inc.

lpearson@1supply.com (608) 223-6618

todd@hogenelectric.com

Electric 1

Linda Moga linda@energenecs.com

(608) 742-2222Wendy 
Pritchard

Hogen Electric, Inc.

mcdadmin@jfahern.com (920) 921-9020J. F. Ahern Co.

Bert McNeil bert.mcneil@hdsupply.comHD Supply Waterworks

Mark 
Loeffelholz

energenecs, Inc (262) 377-6360

First Supply

wpritchard@elec1.com

(262) 786-5186

Mark Hady hady4239@gmail.comJ H Lamb LLC (920) 342-0986

dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

2840lakewood@gmail.comIverson Construction, LLC (608) 839-1579 x3

James R. Jarvis

dan.brah@hdsupply.comHD Supply Waterworks

(262) 670-5500Todd Hogen

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Dan Brah

Lawrence 
Pearson

(262) 786-5186

skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc. (608) 273-3434Sara Kunkel

Dan Schultz

Dana Fjelstad

7/10/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7498

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

4633 Tompkins Drive

Madison, WI 53716

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

P.O. Box 305

Highalnd, WI 53543

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

1212 Storbeck Drive

Waupun, WI 53963

3325 Gateway Rd

Brookfield, WI 53045

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

(920) 348-5100

llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

midwestpipeline@countryspeed.com

(608) 222-8622

Kurt Femrite

bids@lwallen.comL.W. Allen Inc.

Leo Maney

J Biehl

Lori Langer

(920) 324-3400

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

LWALLEN 
Altronex

Henry Conklin

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Scott DeYoung

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

Midwest General & Mechanical 
Contractors Inc. (608) 943-8541

Joe Daniels 
[No Quotes] joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Miron Construction Co., inc. Sue Schneider estimating@miron-construction.com (920) 969-7000

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com

Chuck 
Zwolanek

jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

sdeyo@municipalwellandpump.comMunicipal Well & Pump

(262) 506-3200

dsiehr@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

Next Electric, Inc.

Dan Siehr

leo.maney@nextelectricinc.com

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(608) 222-2247

kfemrite@danielsco.com

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc

7/10/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7498

5070 N. 35th Street

Milwaukee, WI 53209

5070 N. 35th Street

Milwaukee, WI 53209

10101 Xylite St NE

Blaine, MN 55449

815 Beech Street

Grafton, WI 53024

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

1800 Laemle Avenue

Marshfield, WI 54449

N87 W36051 Mapleton Street

Oconomowoc, WI 53066

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

ben@plantandflanged.comPlant & Flanged Equipment 
LLC (763) 792-3870

Nicole Wagner

Yahara Materials

Ben Kuchta

Chris Korth

159
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Aaron Staab bid@staabco.comStaab Construction Corporation (715) 387-8429

Kim 
Schuenemann

mike@yahara.com (608) 849-4162

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

michael 
udelhofen

kim.schuenemann@pieperpower.comPieper Electric, Inc. (414) 831-1274

solutions@spectrumcontracting.comSpectrum Contracting

(414) 831-1274

nikki@wwssg.comWater Well Solutions Service 
Group, Inc. (920) 474-4777 x10

(262) 377-5500

Bob 
Schuerman bob.schuerman@pieperpower.comPieper Electric, Inc.

7/10/2015


